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  OMME 2750 RXBDJ KNUCKLE

SPECIFICATIONS   

(E & OE.)

27.50 
25.50
26.5  
15.50 
14.90 
250 
Yes 
710˚ 
82˚  
7.50 
7 (optional)  
1.10 
2.27 w/ exp tracks (2.19 new models) 
1.25 x 0.8 
5100 w/ exp tracks 
78.5 kN/m2

 
31 kN 
304 kN/m2 
35% / 19.3 degrees 
35% / 19.3 degrees w/ tracks expanded 
4.78 min / 5.32 max x 4.78 min / 5.32 max o/o 
2.94 min / 3.21 max x 5.91 min / 6.64 max o/o 
21.8 degrees 
Auto level
Kubota 20 HP Diesel & 
24 Volt Battery System
  
Tracks 
Std
  
Yes 
Std 
24 / 400 Ah 
Boom moment control 
Electric std 
Std

Complies with AS1418.10

Battery power + compact dimensions + light weight + soft 
non-marking rubber tracks = the perfect indoor boom-lift!
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